
 

 

 

 

SUMMER 2016 – SESSION II 

 

SPANISH  &  HEALTH  IN LATIN AMERICA 

 

Arrival in San Jose     Thursday, June 30, 2016 

Orientation session ICDS    Friday, July 1, 2016 

Beginning of classes     Monday, July 4, 2016 

Field trip #1:      Fri., - Sun., July 15-17, 2016 

Field trip #2:      Fri., Sat., July 29-30, 2016 

End of classes & farewell    Thursday, August 11, 2016 

End of Program      Friday, August 12, 2016 

Departure from San José     August 12-14, 2016 

 

COSTA RICAN SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday, July 25th    Día de la Anexión del Guanacaste  

Tuesday, August 2  Our Lady of the Angels 

Monday, August 15  Mother’s Day 

Thursday, September 15  Independence Day 

 


